
House Wines 

Whites By The Bottle

Reds By The Bottle

Sterling Vineyards Cabernet
Sterling Vineyards Pinot Noir
Sterling Vineyards Chardonnay
Sterling Vineyards Pinot Grigio
Sterling Vineyards Sauvignon Blanc
Vino Moscato
13 Celsius, Sauvignon Blanc 
Kenwood Yulupa Cuvee Brut 187 mL Split
Maschio Prosecco Brut 187 ml Split

Josh Cellars Craftsman’s Collection Cabernet
Meiomi Pinot Noir
Conundrum by Caymus, Red Blend     
Domaine Bousquet Malbec           

Reds By The Glass

Kendall Jackson Chardonnay
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc
Stone Cellars Pinot Grigio
Dom Bousquet Gaia Pinot Noir Rose               

Whites By The Glass

Kenwood Yulupa Cuvee Brut, 750 mL
Avissi Prosecco
Chalk Hill Chardonnay
Dreaming Tree Chardonnay
Ferrari-Carano Fume Blanc
Emmolo by Caymus, Sauvignon Blanc
Unshackled Chardonnay
Minuty Rose

Beringer Knights Valley Cabernet
Massolino Barolo
Justin Cabernet
Banfi Chianti 
Cakebread Cabernet
Penfolds Bin 28
Etude Pinot Noir
Silverado Vineyards, Sangiovese
Cakebread Merlot                                                    

$62
$58
$56
$34
$110
$88
$48
$64
$90

$30
$36
$44
$52
$40
$42
$44
$48

$10/$38
$12/$46
$14/$52
$9/$34

$9/$34
$12/$46
$9/$34 
$10/$38 

$7.50/$30
$7.50/$30
$7.50/$30
$7.50/$30
$7.50/$30
$7/$28
$9/$34
$8
$9



Apple Pie Martini                                     $9 
Tito’s Vodka, Apple Cider and Caramel Sauce

Aperol Spritz                                            $10
A refreshing summer blend of Prosecco, Aperol, and club soda

Fall Beary Cocktail                                  $9 
Bulleit Bourbon, Cranberry Juice and Ginger Infused Simple

Syrup

Apple Cider Mule                                    $10
Grey Goose Vodka, Apple Cider and a Splash of Ginger Beer

Pumpkin Margarita                                   $11
Pumpkin Pie Filling and Milagros Reposado Turns a Fall Dessert

into A Fun Fall Drink

Cranberry Mojito                                        $9
Cranberries, Mint, Bacardi Rum, Club Soda

Tiramisu Martini                                      $12
Chocolate Bailey's, Vanilla Vodka, Amaretto, Kahlua with

Almond Milk. Great twist to a classic dessert!

COCKTAILS

Bottles & Cans

Draft Brews

Ultra, Yuengling, Sam Adams Seasonal
Intuition Brew, Veterans Brew

Stella | Corona Light | Duke’s Brown Ale

Miller Lite | Heineken | Heineken Zero

Yuengling | Budweiser |  Bud Light | Coors Light

DRINK 
Lets


